
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/17/23 to 02/24/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/17/23 to 02/24/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 02/17/23 to 02/24/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit ($ 172.5352) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 460.5000)

Total % Net Gain (0.71%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 452.5293 / $ 82.6357 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 737.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (262.28%) / (47.89%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(160.04%)

Gross Profit $ 558.4863 Total Trades 36

Gross Loss ($ 731.0215) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.986 Winning Rate 27.78%

Profit Factor 0.764 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.422 / (0.171)

Avg Winning Trade 55.8486 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (28.1162) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 4.7926) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 209.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 63.0586) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 131.0293) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 460.5000)

Total % Net Gain (0.53%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 240.0586 / $ 80.9941 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 737.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (183.21%) / (61.81%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(160.04%)

Gross Profit $ 271.4316 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 402.4609) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.574 Winning Rate 30.00%

Profit Factor 0.674 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.318 / (0.228)

Avg Winning Trade 45.2386 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (28.7472) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 6.5515) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 155.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 63.0586) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 41.5059) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 460.5000)

Total % Net Gain (0.17%) Buy/Hold % Gain (1.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 275.9590 / $ 70.2482 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 737.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (664.87%) / (169.25%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(160.04%)

Gross Profit $ 287.0547 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 328.5605) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.621 Winning Rate 25.00%

Profit Factor 0.874 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.573 / (0.095)

Avg Winning Trade 71.7637 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (27.3800) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 2.5941) Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 209.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 43.0000) Avg Losing Bars 12

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/21/2023 06:31 Sell 12228.5000 02/21/2023 06:32 12244.5000 (34.0000) (34.0000) 1

2 02/21/2023 06:45 Buy 12285.7500 02/21/2023 06:48 12255.2207 (63.0586) (97.0586) 3

3 02/21/2023 07:24 Sell 12202.0000 02/21/2023 07:36 12212.3564 (22.7129) (119.7715) 12

4 02/21/2023 07:48 Sell 12189.7500 02/21/2023 08:42 12168.5000 40.5000 (79.2715) 54

5 02/21/2023 08:55 Sell 12152.2500 02/21/2023 09:40 12160.0000 (17.5000) (96.7715) 45

6 02/21/2023 10:03 Buy 12168.0000 02/21/2023 10:09 12160.2295 (17.5410) (114.3125) 6

7 02/21/2023 10:43 Sell 12136.5000 02/21/2023 10:46 12147.2500 (23.5000) (137.8125) 3

8 02/21/2023 10:55 Sell 12134.7500 02/21/2023 11:27 12122.2227 23.0547 (114.7578) 32

9 02/21/2023 11:57 Sell 12119.0000 02/21/2023 12:04 12137.0693 (38.1387) (152.8965) 7

10 02/21/2023 12:25 Sell 12110.7500 02/21/2023 12:32 12123.0000 (26.5000) (179.3965) 7

11 02/22/2023 06:52 Buy 12156.2500 02/22/2023 06:54 12137.2129 (40.0742) (219.4707) 2

12 02/22/2023 07:29 Sell 12058.7500 02/22/2023 07:43 12068.6211 (21.7422) (241.2129) 14

13 02/22/2023 08:34 Buy 12106.5000 02/22/2023 08:39 12086.5000 (42.0000) (283.2129) 5

14 02/22/2023 08:58 Buy 12104.0000 02/22/2023 09:14 12090.8809 (28.2383) (311.4512) 16

15 02/22/2023 09:16 Buy 12111.5000 02/22/2023 10:00 12129.0000 33.0000 (278.4512) 44

16 02/22/2023 10:08 Buy 12147.5000 02/22/2023 10:32 12152.7773 8.5547 (269.8965) 24

17 02/22/2023 10:38 Buy 12161.7500 02/22/2023 10:51 12151.2500 (23.0000) (292.8965) 13

18 02/22/2023 11:55 Sell 12071.0000 02/22/2023 12:16 12091.5000 (43.0000) (335.8965) 21

19 02/22/2023 12:29 Sell 12073.2500 02/22/2023 12:55 12087.8164 (31.1328) (367.0293) 26

20 02/23/2023 06:29 Buy 12251.7500 02/23/2023 06:30 12243.5000 (18.5000) (385.5293) 1

21 02/23/2023 07:16 Sell 12181.5000 02/23/2023 07:34 12196.7500 (32.5000) (418.0293) 18

22 02/23/2023 07:45 Sell 12161.0000 02/23/2023 09:15 12055.5000 209.0000 (209.0293) 90

23 02/23/2023 09:49 Buy 12072.0000 02/23/2023 10:02 12063.6494 (18.7012) (227.7305) 13

24 02/23/2023 10:23 Buy 12076.5000 02/23/2023 10:56 12103.4385 51.8770 (175.8535) 33

25 02/23/2023 10:57 Buy 12113.7500 02/23/2023 11:51 12192.2500 155.0000 (20.8535) 54

26 02/23/2023 12:02 Buy 12210.0000 02/23/2023 12:09 12201.9541 (18.0918) (38.9453) 7

27 02/23/2023 12:11 Buy 12212.5000 02/23/2023 12:45 12224.2500 21.5000 (17.4453) 34

28 02/24/2023 06:58 Sell 11969.0000 02/24/2023 07:47 11960.7500 14.5000 (2.9453) 49

29 02/24/2023 07:50 Sell 11937.0000 02/24/2023 08:09 11947.2793 (22.5586) (25.5039) 19

30 02/24/2023 08:32 Buy 11974.2500 02/24/2023 08:38 11953.5000 (43.5000) (69.0039) 6

31 02/24/2023 08:42 Buy 11977.0000 02/24/2023 09:04 11978.7500 1.5000 (67.5039) 22

32 02/24/2023 09:57 Sell 11942.5000 02/24/2023 10:21 11949.1377 (15.2754) (82.7793) 24

33 02/24/2023 10:46 Buy 11960.7500 02/24/2023 11:11 11961.4941 (0.5117) (83.2910) 25

34 02/24/2023 11:18 Buy 11975.5000 02/24/2023 11:23 11962.3564 (28.2871) (111.5781) 5

35 02/24/2023 11:26 Buy 11977.5000 02/24/2023 11:30 11958.7451 (39.5098) (151.0879) 4

36 02/24/2023 12:09 Buy 12002.7500 02/24/2023 12:12 11993.0264 (21.4473) (172.5352) 3
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